Online Ordering and Instant Quotes for ALL Acopian power supplies at www.acopian.com
P.O. Box 638, Easton, PA 18044 • Phone: (610) 258-5441 • FAX: (610) 258-2842 1
NEW!!
NEW!!Gold Box “Infinity” Power Supplies
LINEAR REGULATED (to 150 watts)
AC-DC
single output & wide adjust output
• Five Year Warranty

Online Ordering and Instant Quotes for ALL Acopian power supplies at www.acopian.com
P.O. Box 638, Easton, PA 18044 • Phone: (610) 258-5441 • FAX: (610) 258-2842 5
How to Order:
There are a seemingly infinite number of options available for the new Acopian Gold Box “Infinity”
power supplies! And even more options will be available soon! This worksheet should make it easy to
select and price the model that you desire.
• Add options as a suffix to the power supply model number. For example, if options C3 and C9 are
selected, the suffix on the model number is C39, denoting options C3 and C9.
• The “$35(one-time only charge)” is just that; once that $35 is added into the cost of the power
supply, it doesn’t need to be added again for any other option that is selected. See example below.
For example, power supply model L5MC500 with options A1, B6, C3 and C9:
L5MC500 ........... $280
A1....................... $15 + *$35(one-time only)
B6....................... $20
C3....................... $10 + *$35(one-time only)
C9......................... $5
This model number would be L5MC500A1B6C39,
and the price would be $280 +(15+35) +20 +10 +5 = $365
Do not include this $35 because it has
already been added from Option A1.
Online Ordering and Instant Quotes for ALL Acopian power supplies at www.acopian.com
P.O. Box 638, Easton, PA 18044 • Phone: (610) 258-5441 • FAX: (610) 258-2842 6
Gold Box “Infinity”
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
8/1/11
------------ Any other voltage between 1.5 and 150 can easily be made. ------------
Nominal Adjust Output Current Regulation Ripple mV
Output Range Amps. at
Load Line
(@ 25 MHz BW)
($) Case
Voltage ± V 40°C 71°C ±mv ±mv RMS P-P Price Model Size
1.5 0.5 5 3.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 280 L1.5MC500 LM6A
1.5 0.5 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 340 L1.5MC1000 LM8A
1.5 0.5 13.2 9.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 380 L1.5MC1320 LM10A
3.3 0.5 5 3.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 280 L3.3MC500 LM6A
3.3 0.5 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 340 L3.3MC1000 LM8A
3.3 0.5 13.2 9.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 380 L3.3MC1320 LM10A
5 0.5 5 3.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 280 L5MC500 LM6A
5 0.5 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 340 L5MC1000 LM8A
5 0.5 13.2 9.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 380 L5MC1320 LM10A
6 0.5 5 3.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 280 L6MC500 LM6A
6 0.5 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 340 L6MC1000 LM8A
6 0.5 13.2 9.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 380 L6MC1320 LM10A
7 0.5 5 3.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 280 L7MC500 LM6A
7 0.5 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 340 L7MC1000 LM8A
7 0.5 13.2 9.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 380 L7MC1320 LM10A
8 0.5 5 3.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 280 L8MC500 LM6A
8 0.5 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 340 L8MC1000 LM8A
8 0.5 13.2 9.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 380 L8MC1320 LM10A
10 0.5 4.7 3.3 2 2 0.25 0.75 290 L10MC470 LM6A
10 0.5 8.5 6 2 2 0.25 0.75 345 L10MC850 LM8A
10 0.5 12 8.4 2 2 0.25 0.75 385 L10MC1200 LM10A
12 1 4.5 3.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 290 L12MC450 LM6A
12 1 7.2 5 2 2 0.25 0.75 345 L12MC720 LM8A
12 1 10 7 2 2 0.25 0.75 385 L12MC1000 LM10A
13.8 1 4 2.8 2 2 0.25 0.75 290 L13.8MC400 LM6A
13.8 1 6.3 4.4 2 2 0.25 0.75 345 L13.8MC630 LM8A
13.8 1 8.7 6 2 2 0.25 0.75 385 L13.8MC870 LM10A
15 1 3.1 2.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 290 L15MC310 LM6A
15 1 6.1 4.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 345 L15MC610 LM8A
15 1 9.4 6.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 385 L15MC940 LM10A
16 1 2.9 2 2 2 0.25 0.75 290 L16MC290 LM6A
16 1 5.7 4 2 2 0.25 0.75 345 L16MC570 LM8A